
  SMA Committee 2021-2022 

*Member of Awards Committee 

Chair 
 

Duncan Brown 
 

Duncan.Brown2@HistoricEngland.org.uk 3 years  
 

2021 – 24 

Vice Chair* 
 

Kat Baxter 
 

Katherine.baxter@leeds.gov.uk 4 years 2020 – 24 

Secretary 
 

Deborah Fox  / 
Angie Bolton 

deborah.fox@worcester.gov.uk 
angie.bolton@oxfordshire.gov.uk  

6 years 2020 – 26 

Treasurer 
 

Michol Stocco 
 

mstocco@museumoflondon.org.uk 6 years 2021 – 27 

Assistant 
Treasurer 

Georgina 
Barrett 

gbarrett@museumoflondon.org.uk 
 

6 years 2021 – 27 

Membership 
Secretary* 

Liz 
Montgomery 
 

Elizabeth.Montgomery@cheshirewestandchester.gov.uk 6 years 2021 – 27 

Editor Martha  
Jasko-Lawrence 

Martha.Jasko-Lawrence@museums-sheffield.org.uk 6 years 2018 – 24 

Newsletter 
Editor 

Philip Wise Philip.wise@colchester.gov.uk 6 years 2018 – 24 

Training Officer Amal Khreisheh 
 

amal.khreisheh@swheritage.org.uk 6 years 2019 – 25 

Digital Officer Gail Boyle 
 

gail.boyle@bristol.gov.uk 6 years 2019 – 25 

Ordinary 
member* 

Kevin Booth 
 

Kevin.Booth@english-heritage.org.uk 4 years 2018 – 22 

Ordinary 
member 

Jenni 
Butterworth 

jenni@drakonheritage.co.uk  4 years 2020 – 24 

Ordinary 
member 

Jenny Durrant 
 

jennifermdurrant@aol.com 4 years 2020 – 24 

Ordinary 
member 

Elsa Price 
 

Elsa.Price@tulliehouse.org 4 years 2020 – 24 

Ordinary 
member 

Andrew Ferrara andrew.w.ferrara@durham.ac.uk 4 years 2021 – 25 

Ordinary 
member 

Vacant  4 years 2021 – 25 

 
Representatives 
 

    

Wales 
 

Sian Iles 
  

sian.iles@museumwales.ac.uk 6 years 2019 – 25 

Scotland Gail Drinkall 
Claire Pannell  

Gail.Drinkall@orkney.gov.uk 
cpannell@eastlothian.gov.uk  

6 years 2020 – 26 

N. Ireland Niamh Baker Niamh.Baker@nmni.com 
 

6 years 2022 – 28 

European Annelies Van 
der Ven 

vandevena1@gmail.com   

ICON Helen Ganiaris hganiaris@museumoflondon.org.uk   
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